

**GUAM VETERANS CEMETERY  
BANK RECONCILIATION  
PERIOD FISCAL YEAR 2019**

TRANS NUMBER	TRANS TYPE	DATE	DESCRIPTION OF TRANSACTION	PAYMENTS	DEPOSITS	BALANCE	OUTSTANDING CHECKS	DEPOSITS IN TRANSIT	BANK ENDING BALANCE	RECONCILIATION DIFFERENCES	REMARKS	Receipt No.	Verified By
			BALANCE AS OF SEPTEMBER 2018			\$ 80,333.92			\$ 80,333.92				
1397	CHECK	10/23/2018	IT, Angoro & Sons, Inc.	330.00		\$ 80,003.92							
1398	CHECK	VOIDED	VOIDED			\$ 80,003.92							
1399	CHECK	10/23/2018	IT, Angoro & Sons, Inc.	605.00		\$ 79,398.92							
1400	CHECK	10/19/2018	Hawaiian Rock Products	1,212.88		\$ 78,186.04							
1401	CHECK	10/16/2018	ERC Maintenance	199.99		\$ 77,986.05							
1402	CHECK	10/18/2018	Nissan Motor Corp. In Guam	23,455.00		\$ 54,531.05							
1403	CHECK	10/18/2018	The Home Depot	713.70		\$ 53,817.35							
1404	CHECK	10/16/2018	Guam Home Center	924.95		\$ 52,892.40							
1405	CHECK	10/24/2018	Tsang Brothers Corporation	900.00		\$ 51,992.40							
1406	CHECK	10/19/2018	The Home Depot	999.00		\$ 50,993.40							
			OCTOBER STATEMENT			\$ 50,993.40			\$ 50,993.40				
1407	CHECK	11/21/2018	Flame Tree	9,825.00		\$ 41,168.40							
1408	CHECK	11/21/2018	Flame Tree	120.12		\$ 41,048.28			\$ 41,048.28				
			NOVEMBER STATEMENT			\$ 41,048.28			\$ 41,048.28				
1409	CHECK	12/10/2018	DEPOSIT		1,394.00	\$ 42,442.28							
1410	CHECK	12/13/2018	JT, Angoro & Sons, Inc.	5,038.00		\$ 37,399.28							
1411	CHECK	12/4/2018	Duran's General Construction	11,800.00		\$ 25,599.28							
1412	CHECK	12/6/2018	Telequam Holdings dba: GTA	1,459.80		\$ 24,139.48							
			VOIDED			\$ 24,139.48							
1413	CHECK	12/13/2018	Landscape Management System, Inc.	3,515.56		\$ 20,623.92							
1414	CHECK	12/19/2018	Victoria's Printing	1,655.00		\$ 18,968.92							
1415	CHECK	12/17/2018	Home Depot	4,240.70		\$ 14,728.22							
			DECEMBER STATEMENT			\$ 14,728.22			\$ 14,728.22				
1416	CHECK	1/14/2019	GTA	300.46		\$ 14,427.76							
1417	CHECK	1/23/2019	Victoria's Printing	125.00		\$ 14,302.76							
1418	CHECK	1/23/2019	JT, Angoro & Sons, Inc.	330.00		\$ 13,972.76							
			JANUARY STATEMENT			\$ 13,972.76			\$ 13,972.76				
1419	CHECK	2/20/2019	BMA Services	285.00		\$ 13,687.76							
1420	CHECK	VOIDED	VOIDED			\$ 13,687.76							
1421	CHECK	2/20/2019	JT, Angoro & Sons	1,430.00		\$ 12,257.76							
1422	CHECK	2/20/2019	M.E. International Inc.	998.00		\$ 11,259.76							
			FEBRUARY STATEMENT			\$ 11,259.76			\$ 11,259.76				
1423	CHECK	3/8/2019	GTA	691.08		\$ 11,168.68							
4030 95836701	CHECK		DEPOSIT		28,194.00	\$ 39,562.68							
1424	CHECK	3/22/2019	ACC,Apogee/HVAC	1,285.00		\$ 38,277.68							
1425	CHECK	3/20/2019	JT, Angoro & Sons	1,980.00		\$ 36,297.68							
1426	CHECK	3/27/2019	Joint Women's Leadership Committee	160.00		\$ 35,937.68							
			VOIDED			\$ 35,937.68							
1428	CHECK	3/25/2019	National Office Supply	402.00		\$ 35,535.68							
1429	CHECK	3/22/2019	ERC Maintenance	398.00		\$ 35,137.68							
1430	CHECK	3/22/2019	Benson	61.99		\$ 35,075.69							
1431	CHECK	3/21/2019	The Home Depot	51.96		\$ 35,023.73							
1432	CHECK	3/19/2019	JT, Angoro & Sons, Inc.	330.00		\$ 34,693.73							
1433	CHECK	3/19/2019	ACC,Apogee/HVAC	824.85		\$ 33,868.88							
1434	CHECK	3/29/2019	United States Postal Service	110.00		\$ 33,758.88							
1435	CHECK	3/29/2019	Flame Tree Freedom	4,912.50		\$ 28,846.38							
			MARCH STATEMENT			\$ 28,846.38			\$ 28,846.38				
1436	CHECK	4/12/2019	The Home Depot	239.00		\$ 28,607.38							
1437	CHECK	4/30/2019	Victoria's Printing	86.00		\$ 28,461.38							
			APRIL STATEMENT			\$ 28,461.38			\$ 28,461.38				
1438	CHECK	5/3/2019	JT, Angoro & Sons	1,595.00		\$ 26,866.38							
1439	CHECK	5/31/2019	Guam Solid Waste Management	159.94		\$ 26,706.94							
1440	CHECK	5/23/2019	Triple J Express Tire & Lube	520.00		\$ 26,186.94							
1441	CHECK	5/28/2019	JT, Angoro & Sons, Inc.	770.00		\$ 25,416.94							
1442	CHECK	5/21/2019	Anore	1,000.00		\$ 24,416.94							
1443	CHECK	5/30/2019	Dairy Plumbing Service	560.00		\$ 23,856.94							
1444	CHECK	5/21/2019	Flame Tree Freedom Center, Inc	4,913.00		\$ 18,943.94							
1445	CHECK	5/30/2019	ADTECH & Public Relations, Inc.	425.00		\$ 18,518.94							
			DEPOSIT		360.75	\$ 18,879.69							
1446	CHECK	5/28/2019	Benson	154.15		\$ 18,725.54							
1447	CHECK	5/28/2019	GTA	329.17		\$ 18,396.37							
			MAY STATEMENT			\$ 18,396.37			\$ 18,396.37				
1448	CHECK	6/12/2019	Deposit		25,118.00	\$ 43,514.37							
1449	CHECK	6/13/2019	LA Tire and Lube Warehouse	141.95		\$ 43,372.42							
1450	CHECK	6/13/2019	Deposit		19,464.00	\$ 62,836.42							
1451	CHECK	6/11/2019	The Home Depot	299.00		\$ 62,537.42							
1452	CHECK	6/11/2019	National Office Supply	880.60		\$ 61,656.82							
1453	CHECK	6/19/2019	GTA	652.34		\$ 61,004.48							
1454	CHECK	6/26/2019	JT, Angoro & Sons	2,640.00		\$ 58,364.48							
1455	CHECK	6/17/2019	The Home Depot	157.20		\$ 58,207.28							
1454	CHECK	6/17/2019	The Home Depot	520.20		\$ 57,687.08							







